
Low Br 

Hogpen Br 

Walnut Crk 

Low Br  

Alvarado CCD 90050

Arlington CCD 90135

1016

1017

3010

3013

3008

2014

1008

2000

1003

1004

3014

3005

1011

2003

3018

2005

2013

2002

2006

2005

3011*

2005*

4008*

4004*

2009*

1001*

2014*

2012*

2029

2000*

2011*

3011*

3011*

2010*

2035

1005*

2017*

1001*

2014*

1016*

3005*
3012*

3022*

4024*

2015*

2014*

3013*

1032*
2020*

2006*

3014*

3010*

3015*

2007*

3002*

3002*

2031*

3018*

2025

2010*

1014*

3006*

3009*

2034

2041

2004*

1001*

2019*
2001

2027

1005*

2008*

2015*

2013*

2028

2007

2030

3016

4006

4012

1035*

3017*

2034

2012*

3020

2004

2007

1010

2013

2025

2016

2015

1012

4001

1003

2021

1010

1009

2000

2012

2011

3017

2004

2008

2006

2017

1001

1014

1008

3002

1011

1013

1017

2022

2021

2009

2017

2016 1018

1019

2003

2004
2002

1003

3004

2022

2028

2015

2020

2016

2018 2019

2002

1
0

0
5

1020

3021

1004

1001

1002

2036

2030

2029

2033*

2019* 2019*

2010*

3003*

1000*

1000*

4000*

3003*

3010*

1006*

1002*

4007*

3001*

2000*

1004*

2017*

1015*

2026

3016*

2016*

4023*

4009

3016

1001

2010

3012

4010

2020

2028

2035

2010

2005

2012

1008

2036

2002

2009

2004

2005

2007

2001

1009

2005

2004

2003

1006

2006

1015

1006

1000

3019

2013

1010

2014

1007
1006

4017

4005

4003

4002

4007

2010

2014

2
0

0
3

1007

3019

3007

3008

3005

3007

3006

3002

3006

3007 2011
2012

1011

1014

2003

2021

2023

2025

1
0

1
6

3021

3013

3018

3008
3009

1005

3022

1021

2026

3015

2021

3023

2011

2011

3017

3024

3020

3023

3019

3011

2016 2001

2001

3010

3003

3017

2027

2002

3020

2007

2017

2011

1014

1002

1011

2008

1008

1004

2013

2023

2018

1015

1018

1019

1013

1006

1005

3015

2013

2011

2026

2024

1009

2009

3004

3001

2014

2003

2022

2019 2023

2024

2018

3008

4016

2008

1007

3011

3014

2022

1002

1008

1009

1003

1012

2009

2000

1016

1020

1015

1010

2008

2018

2015

2019

4018

4019

2031

2024

2030

1013

3000

1009

1004

2001

2000

2029

2007

2002

1004

1010

1007

2015

1000

2001

3014

2014

4011

1000

3012

1007

2027

1012

1005

2015

2023

2012

2020

2006

2024

2010

2013*

1113.11

1113.07

1113.12

1114.06

1113.13

1113.09

1113.04

1113.08

1113.14

1113.10

1113.06

TARRANT 439

JOHNSON 251

Mansfield 46452

SLDL
58

SLDL
93

SLDL
96

SLDL
96

SLDU
22

SLDU
10

0035

0008

2524

2357

2645

2636

24262548

2360

2033

2308
2643

FM
 9

17
 

Lariat Ln 

Cu
tti

ng
 H

or
se

 Dr 

Re
m

ing
to

n 
Ra

nc
h 
Rd

 

FM
 9

1
7

 

Jessica D
r 

S M
itchell Rd 

FM
 157 

Honeysuckle D
r 

S Main St 

Harmon Rd 

S
 2

nd A
ve 

S 6th Ave 

Airp
ort D

r 

Co Rd 526 

Co Rd 526 

Thom
as St 

W
illow

 Bend Ct 

Cowtown Dr 

Thick
et D

r 

Concho Trl 

Thom
as St 

Lone Star R
d 

Flying L Ln 

Vine
wood

 Dr Ing
lewood Dr 

Fox G
len Trl 

S 5th Ave 

Hanks S
t 

Easy 
Dr 

Sentury R
d 

Antlers 

Chase Trl 

Wood Dr 

Sentry 
Dr 

Trinity D
r 

Phillips

Ct

Cr
es

tlake

C
t

Lo
ng

 a
nd

W
in

di
ng

 D
r

N W
isteria St 

Clubhouse Ct 

Brekenridge

Rd

Bergen Ct 

Pleasant R
idge Ct 

Long and

W
inding Rd

Shady Valley Ct 

Patsy Ct 

Laurel Ct 

River

Crest Ct

Cowtown Ct 

Lowe Rd Mathis Rd 

Lloyds Hall Ct 

Alston
Ct

Kings

Row
 D

r

Va
lle

yw
oo

d
Ct

Canary Ct 

Augusta Ct 

Pa
tt

er
so

n 
D

r 

Fairway Ct 

Pa
ul 

Rd 

High
 Ridge Ct 

Pine H
urst

 Ct 

Willia
ms P

l 

Stagecoach Ln 

W
oo

db
rid

ge
 C

t 

Everglade

D
r

T o
scan yCt

Red Bluff Ct 

Red
 W

ing

 C
t 

BlairCt

BlakeCt

S
 3

rd
 A

ve
 

S
tr

ad
a

C
ir

Arbor Cir 
Re

ed 
Cir 

Kemp

Ct

Brookway Ct 

Wildpointe Ct 

Queens Ct N 

Metcalf R
d 

Norwegian Wood Ct 

Arabian Ct 

Justice Ln 

Robin Ct 
Ta

na
ge

r C
t 

Pa
m

el
a 

Ct
 

Glen Ab be
y C

t 

Cherry Hill Ct 

N Waxahachie St 

Sergeant Pepper Ct 

Royal Crest Dr 

Foster Ct 

Sunnyview Ct 

Sher
brook Ln 

Am
anda Dr 

Tre
ew

ood Ct 

Tallon Ct 

Katie Ct 

El
iz

ab
et

h 
Ln

 

M
esa G

len D
r 

M
ockingbird Ct 

Tre
esid

e Ct 

Coble Ridge Ct 

Saving Place Dr 

Brooksi
de C

t 

Atla
nta Ct 

Ursu
la Ct 

Queens

Ct S

Cannon

D
r

VelvetCt

Trailside Ct 

N Waxahachie St 

Amen Corner Ct 

Spyglass Dr 

Va
n 

W
or

th
St

H
idden Lake Ct 

Chaparral Trl 

Wild Ivy 

O
ld D

om
inion P

l 

Morningside Ct 

Co
un

try

 C
lub

 Ct 

Cannon

D
r

Ft W
orth Ct 

Orio
le

Dr

St AndrewsCt

Woodhaven Ct 

Pebble Beach Ct 

Enchanted Ln 

W
illiam

s Ct 

Piccad
illy 

Ct 

Red Wing

Ct

Cypress Ct 

M
c Kown Dr 

S W
axahachie St 

S
te

w
ar

t 
S

t 

N
 3

rd
 A

ve
 

North St 

New
t P

atte
rso

n Rd 

Clover S
t 

Quail Ter 

S 2nd Ave 

W
alnut Hollow

 D
r 

N
 W

illow
 S

t 

Stonebridge LnInverness Rd 

Cannon Gate Dr 

Burl Ray Rd 

N Broa
d P

ark
 Cir 

E Broad St 

Johnsbury Ln 

Bro
ad

 S
t 

M
atlock Rd 

S W
illow

 S
t 

Nightingale Cir 

Herita
ge Pkw

y 

Cy
pr

es

s P
t 

Br
oo

kfi
eld

 Ln
 

Po
nd

 S
t 

H
am

il S
t 

Melis
sa 

Ln 

Hummingbird Ln 

Clear Sum
m

it Ln 

Fountainview  Dr  

LariatLn

Apalone Trl 

S Main St

Eleanor

Rigby Ln

M
eadowlark Dr 

Creekside D
r 

S
m

ith
 S

t 

S
 4

th A
ve 

S 5th Ave 

Xavie
r D

r 

Chestnut Rd 

B
row

n St 

Russell Ln 

Fox Hollow Dr 

Pepper

Mill T
r l

S
 3

rd
 A

ve
 

M
anor W

ay Dr 

Palm Ct 

Cast
le C

ree
k D

r 

Everglade Dr 

Castle
 View Rd 

N
 W

isteria S
t 

Arbors Ct 

Chretien Point D
r 

Hilton Dr 

Kay Lynn 
St 

Madiso
n

Ave

Arbors D
r 

Coun
try

 Club
 Dr 

Strada Cir 

W
alnut Bend D

r 
Robert R

d 

Broad St

Hwy 287 S 

Park 
Ridge 

Dr N
 

Commerce Dr 

N
W

al
nu

t
Cr

ee
k

D
r

Morningside D
r 

Circleview
 D

r 

Prairie
 View Dr 

Berryhill D
r 

Sharp St 
Hillcrest St 

Scenic G
len Dr 

Oak H
ill P

ark 

Carlsb
ad Dr 

Yosemite Dr 

Greenbriar D
r 

M
ontclaire D

r 

W Broad St 

Ashland Ct 

Walnut

Manor D
r

Highland Dr 

W
oo

db
rid

ge
 Tr

l 

Sherman Dr 

Holley Creek Dr 

Sayers Dr 

Dandelion 

Legacy 
Way 

Meadow Crest Ln

Sentry 
Dr 

Chasemore Ct 

Long and

W
inding Rd

Roya
l Oaks

 Dr 

G
reenhill Trl 

Pleasant Ridge Dr

S W
alnut Creek D

r 

Skylark Dr 

Magnolia St 

Laurel St 

Palm St 

Crow
n D

r 

Nott
ing

ha
m

Dr

N Creekwood Dr 

Vanworth St 

Lake St 

Ta
rr

an
t 

S
t 

Q
uail Run Dr 

Ki
ng

s
to

n 
D

r 

Fairway View
 D

r 

W Kimball St 

C
em

etery R
d 

Alvarado St 

Kay Lynn S
t 

Vanworth St 

W
al

nu
t 

S
t 

Elm St 

G
raves S

t 

K emper Dr 

Walnut Pl 

Merion D
r 

Brook Arbor Ct 

Creekside Ct 

Smith
St

Ascot Park D
r 

Chambray L
n 

Mock
ing

bird
 Dr 

Heritage Pkwy 

E Broad Park Cir 

Ro
bin

Ho
od

 D
r

Pe
bb

le
 B

ea
ch

 D
r 

Parkhill D
r 

Arborcreek Trl 

Waterwood Dr 

Valleywood Trl 

Logge
rheadDr

N Holland Rd 

Watervie
w

Hazelwood Dr 

Juniper S
t 

W Broad Park Cir 

E Broa
d St

Waterwood Dr 

M
atlock Rd 

A
rb

ors Dr 

Cannon D
r 

Bisc
ayn

e D
r 

Fort W
orth

 St 

Christy Ln 

Sou

th

ern
 Hills 

Dr Oakmont Ct 

S W
axahachie St 

Arling

t on St 

Live Oak Dr 

Clo
ve

r
Hi

ll
Rd

W
ild

 Iv
y 

Tr
l 

Rust
ic M

ead
ow

 Trl
 

Westminster Ln 

Cuttin
g H

orse
 Dr Lasso L

n 

Heritage Pkwy 

S M
itchell Rd 

Kingsbury Rd 

Vista
 Ridge Dr 

S
unnyview Dr 

Ha
rb

ou
rt
ow

n Cir 

Hunt St 

Strawberry Fields Dr 

M
ou

se
r W

ay
 

Swan Dr 

M
agnolia Ct 

C
edar S

t 

Pin
on

 D
r 

N
 1

st
 A

ve
 

E Kimball St 

Lake St 

W Dallas St 
Stell Ave 

Little Ln 

E Oak St 

Bergen Ln 

C
am

br
id

g
e 

St
 

M
iller Rd N 

Glen Abbey Dr 

Glen Meadow Trl 

Bluebonnet St 

M
elinda Ln 

Turnberry Dr 

R
id

ge
 T

ra
ce

 C
ir 

Tur
tle 

Hill T
rl 

S
tr

ad
a 

C
ir 

Ham
m

ond D
r 

Pe
nn

y L
n 

Abbey R
d 

Bishop Dr 

Creeks

Edge Trl

Brook Arb
or Dr 

Cannon Dr 

Wildrose 

Tow
ne Crossing Blvd 

Danvers Ln 

Larkspur 

Remingto
n Ranch Rd 

Wood Dr 

Broad St 

Park Ridge Dr S 

S Broa
d P

ark
 Cir 

Muirfield Dr 

Vista
 La

ke Cir 

West
che

ster Dr 

Ragla
nd Rd 

West
bury 

Ln 

Doral Dr 

S
t Andrew

s D
r 

Ashford Ln 

Somers
et

Ct

Montva
le Dr 

S
 1

st
 S

t E Kimball St 

S
ho

rt
 S

t 

4th Ave 

Meadowvie
w Dr 

Blueberry Hill Ln 

E Dallas St 

Cardinal Rd 

Springfield St 

Wheeler D
r 

H
w

y 157 N
 

Yellowstone Dr 

Regency Pkwy 

Polo

Dr

Hospital D
r 

Royal Oaks Dr 

Home Depot D
r 

Brist
ol D

r 

Danbury Dr 

Hollyberry D
r 

Plainview Dr 

Forest Dr 

S
 M

ai
n 

S
t 

Bl
ue

 J
ay

 D
r 

N
W

al
nu

t
C

re
ek

D
r

N
orth S

t 

R
im

 Rock Trl 

M
as

te
rs

 D
r  

N
icole W

ay 

Castle Creek D
r 

N
 M

itchell Rd 

Canterbury Dr 

Broad St 

Hwy 287 N 

Kings

Mill D
r

E Broad St

Shady Valley D
r 

Ch
as

em
or

e 
D

r 

K
ensington L n 

W
hispering W

ater 

W Oak St 

N
 2

nd
 A

ve
 

W
alnut Falls Cir 

E Dallas St 

S
 2

nd
 A

ve
 

Industri
al B

lvd
 

Price Rd 

Fai
rha

ven
 Dr 

Riviera Dr 

Carlin Rd 

Brook Arbor D
r 

Creekside Cir 

Dove Valley L
n 

W Debbie Ln 

Heritage Pkwy 

Fa
irha

ven
 Dr 

S W
isteria St 

S
 4

th
 A

ve
 

Sa
dd

le
ho

rn
 L

n
 

Kingsb
ury R

d 

Depot St 

Canary Ln 

Red 
Oak

Ct

D
aw

so
n 

S t
 

Breckenridge Rd 

Lak
e

Cree
k T

rl

Hone
ysu

ck le 
Dr 

Airp
ort D

r 

Vin
ew

oo
d

Dr

Birchwood Ln 

K
ings W

ay D
r 

Dayt
on 

Rd 

C
lub

hous e Dr 

Circ
le 

Pa
rk 

Ct
 

Brookwood 
Dr 

N
 M

ai
n 

S
t 

E Dallas St 

Hwy 287 N 

S 6th Ave 

House Rd 

Sycam
ore St 

N
 4

th
 A

ve
 

S State Hw
y 360 Sb 

360

360

287

287

287

287

287

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area
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